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Belgian Open Championships 2024
Antwerpen, 19 - 21/4/2024

Epreuve 18 Dames, 800m Libre Cat. générale
20/4/2024 - 17:03 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2024

Rang AN Temps Pts

1. HANQUET, Lucie BEL 03 CNA 8:47.84 774
100m: 1:03.28 1:03.28 300m: 3:16.53 1:06.84 500m: 5:29.82 1:06.66 700m: 7:43.55 1:06.65
200m: 2:09.69 1:06.41 400m: 4:23.16 1:06.63 600m: 6:36.90 1:07.08 800m: 8:47.84 1:04.29

2. PISANE, Alisée BEL 03 ENW 8:48.09 773
100m: 1:03.62 1:03.62 300m: 3:16.63 1:06.67 500m: 5:30.01 1:06.76 700m: 7:43.85 1:06.77
200m: 2:09.96 1:06.34 400m: 4:23.25 1:06.62 600m: 6:37.08 1:07.07 800m: 8:48.09 1:04.24

3. HENVEAUX, Camille BEL 06 LGN 8:48.48 771
100m: 1:03.72 1:03.72 300m: 3:17.08 1:06.85 500m: 5:30.23 1:06.58 700m: 7:44.64 1:07.21
200m: 2:10.23 1:06.51 400m: 4:23.65 1:06.57 600m: 6:37.43 1:07.20 800m: 8:48.48 1:03.84

4. MAKRI, Georgia GRE 06 CNSW 8:53.96 748
100m: 1:03.67 1:03.67 300m: 3:17.09 1:06.95 500m: 5:31.47 1:07.35 700m: 7:47.14 1:07.99
200m: 2:10.14 1:06.47 400m: 4:24.12 1:07.03 600m: 6:39.15 1:07.68 800m: 8:53.96 1:06.82

5. VANDERLINDEN, Siri BEL 09 LAQUA 9:11.85 677
100m: 1:05.29 1:05.29 300m: 3:23.82 1:09.79 500m: 5:44.16 1:10.49 700m: 8:03.98 1:09.79
200m: 2:14.03 1:08.74 400m: 4:33.67 1:09.85 600m: 6:54.19 1:10.03 800m: 9:11.85 1:07.87

6. VINCK, Tine BEL 08 MEGA 9:22.08 641
100m: 1:06.48 1:06.48 300m: 3:28.30 1:11.39 500m: 5:50.84 1:11.27 700m: 8:13.48 1:10.96
200m: 2:16.91 1:10.43 400m: 4:39.57 1:11.27 600m: 7:02.52 1:11.68 800m: 9:22.08 1:08.60

7. DAVID, Ryana BEL 08 PERRON 9:23.61 636
100m: 1:08.36 1:08.36 300m: 3:31.52 1:11.34 500m: 5:54.19 1:11.19 700m: 8:15.17 1:10.63
200m: 2:20.18 1:11.82 400m: 4:43.00 1:11.48 600m: 7:04.54 1:10.35 800m: 9:23.61 1:08.44

8. DECRAENE, Sioban BEL 07 DM 9:24.50 633
100m: 1:06.12 1:06.12 300m: 3:27.19 1:11.03 500m: 5:50.77 1:11.94 700m: 8:14.04 1:11.55
200m: 2:16.16 1:10.04 400m: 4:38.83 1:11.64 600m: 7:02.49 1:11.72 800m: 9:24.50 1:10.46

9. BRUHIN, Anina SUI 06 SV Baar 9:27.18 624
100m: 1:07.57 1:07.57 300m: 3:31.81 1:12.33 500m: 5:53.93 1:10.55 700m: 8:17.20 1:11.95
200m: 2:19.48 1:11.91 400m: 4:43.38 1:11.57 600m: 7:05.25 1:11.32 800m: 9:27.18 1:09.98

10. GRAHAM, Jil BEL 06 HOZT 9:34.40 601
100m: 1:07.38 1:07.38 300m: 3:30.93 1:11.73 500m: 5:56.16 1:12.10 700m: 8:22.52 1:13.06
200m: 2:19.20 1:11.82 400m: 4:44.06 1:13.13 600m: 7:09.46 1:13.30 800m: 9:34.40 1:11.88

11. VANSTEENKISTE, Lona BEL 08 MZK 9:38.51 588
100m: 1:06.02 1:06.02 300m: 3:30.31 1:12.60 500m: 5:57.77 1:13.42 700m: 8:25.82 1:14.13
200m: 2:17.71 1:11.69 400m: 4:44.35 1:14.04 600m: 7:11.69 1:13.92 800m: 9:38.51 1:12.69

12. ZANGARI, Aurora BEL 09 GZVN 9:45.27 568
100m: 1:08.48 1:08.48 300m: 3:35.79 1:13.51 500m: 6:05.27 1:15.48 700m: 8:33.62 1:13.76
200m: 2:22.28 1:13.80 400m: 4:49.79 1:14.00 600m: 7:19.86 1:14.59 800m: 9:45.27 1:11.65

13. DE BECKER, Aurore BEL 07 DM 9:45.91 566
100m: 1:08.86 1:08.86 300m: 3:36.01 1:13.92 500m: 6:04.74 1:14.75 700m: 8:33.80 1:14.63
200m: 2:22.09 1:13.23 400m: 4:49.99 1:13.98 600m: 7:19.17 1:14.43 800m: 9:45.91 1:12.11
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Belgian Open Championships 2024
Antwerpen, 19 - 21/4/2024

Epreuve 18, Dames, 800m Libre, Cat. générale

Rang AN Temps Pts

14. MARDAGA, Anaïs BEL 10 LGN 9:48.22 559
100m: 1:09.37 1:09.37 300m: 3:36.95 1:13.52 500m: 6:05.80 1:14.87 700m: 8:34.68 1:14.45
200m: 2:23.43 1:14.06 400m: 4:50.93 1:13.98 600m: 7:20.23 1:14.43 800m: 9:48.22 1:13.54

15. PUGENGER, Marine BEL 08 ENLN 9:54.78 541
100m: 1:06.85 1:06.85 300m: 3:35.29 1:14.30 500m: 6:06.90 1:16.12 700m: 8:40.10 1:16.53
200m: 2:20.99 1:14.14 400m: 4:50.78 1:15.49 600m: 7:23.57 1:16.67 800m: 9:54.78 1:14.68

16. MERTENS, Helena BEL 09 SHARK 9:59.10 529
100m: 1:07.35 1:07.35 300m: 3:37.47 1:15.60 500m: 6:11.24 1:16.81 700m: 8:45.54 1:16.77
200m: 2:21.87 1:14.52 400m: 4:54.43 1:16.96 600m: 7:28.77 1:17.53 800m: 9:59.10 1:13.56


